Podar International School - Thane (CIE)

Fees Structure 2025-26
Primary (I - VII

TSt Tostallment | 2nd Intallment
Admiassion Fees 19,300 - 19,300
Tuition Fees 1,15,800 1,15,800 2,371,600

For New Students 1,35,100 1,15,800 2,50,900

For Regular Student 1,15,600

Mote: This includes Term fees

Secondary ( VIII- X )
Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment
Admission Fees 19,300 - 19,300
Tuition Fees 1,15,800 1,15,800 231,600

For New Students 1,35,100 1,15,800 2,50,900

231,600

Note: This includes Term fees

Sr. Secondary ( XI - XII )

Fees [ istinstallment | Ondlnstalmont | Toll |

Admission Fees 28,700 - 28,700

Tuition Fees 1,72,200 1,72,200 3,44,400

FoNewsmdens ] 200w]  i7a0]

For Regular Students 1,72,200 1,72,200 3,44,400

Sobe: This includes Term fees



